
From: SCStateHouseEvents, <scstatehouseevents@gs.sc.gov>
To: Avant, David <davant@oed.sc.gov>

Blankenship, Dorothy <dblankenship@io.sc.gov>
Brennan, Daniel <Daniel.Brennan@sto.sc.gov>
Brown, Jason <JBrown@oepp.sc.gov>
Campbell, Reba <rcampbell@masc.sc>
Crosby,Shawn <stcrosby@scdps.gov>
Darvish, Saied <SDarvish@gs.sc.gov>
Debruhl, Benny <bennydebruhl@schouse.gov>
Delleney, Caroline <carolinedelleney@schouse.gov>
Mayer, Doug <DougMayer@gov.sc.gov>
dpaul@scprt.com <dpaul@scprt.com>
Gaines, Brian <bgaines@io.sc.gov>
Gordon, Linda <LGordon@gs.sc.gov>
Griffin, James <jamesgriffin@scdps.gov>
Heaitley, Amanda <AHeaitley@gs.sc.gov>
Horry, Shearon <shorry@gs.sc.gov>
Hossenloop, Betsy <betsyhossenlopp@scsenate.gov>
Kathuria, Gunjan <GunjanKathuria@gov.sc.gov>
Koch, Paul <pmkoch@oed.sc.gov>
Kremlick, Lindsey <lkremlick@oed.sc.gov>
Leach, Rebecca <Rebecca.Leach@rfa.sc.gov>
Legare, Marcia <MarciaLegare@schouse.gov>
Lindenberg, Scott <Scott.Lindenberg@sto.sc.gov>
McNulty, Brandis <brandismcnulty@scdps.net>
Miller, Dottie <dottiemiller@scsenate.gov>
patriciaburwell@scdps.gov <patriciaburwell@scdps.gov>
Peters, Hal <HalPeters@gov.sc.gov>
Priester, Nicole <NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov>
Smith, Andy <AndySmith@gov.sc.gov>
Smith, Matt <msmith@gs.sc.gov>
Spivey, David <dlspivey@scdps.gov>
statehouse@scprt.com <statehouse@scprt.com>
Stroman, Alex <Alex.Stroman@sto.sc.gov>
Suarez, Jose <JSuarez@gs.sc.gov>
Symmes, Brian <BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov>
Temples, Jeffrey <jtemples@gs.sc.gov>
'West, Tarancet' <west_tarancet@scdps.net>

Date: 6/19/2015 3:06:11 PM
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Subject: State House Event: Memorial Rally for Senator Clementa Pinckney and Mother Emanuel 
AME Church Victims

State House Event:
Event: Memorial Rally for Senator Clementa Pinckney and Mother Emanuel AME Church Victims
Where: North Grounds/Steps of the State House
When: Saturday,  June 20, 2015 from 5:00 pm – 8:00 pm
Who: SC Progressive Network
Contact: Brett Bursey (803) 808-3384
Attendance:
Equipment:

1,000 + Attending
Podium and access to electrical panel

 
 
Shearon T. Horry
Administrative Coordinator I
State House Event Coordinator
South Carolina Budget & Control Board
Division of General Services
Wade Hampton Building
1200 Senate Street, Suite 460
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone: (803)737-1215 or 737-3880
Fax: (803)737-0592
shorry@gs.sc.gov
 

mailto:shorry@gs.sc.gov

